Receiver
31 - 36 GHz
Rev.  V1
XR1020-QH
1 1
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. (MACOM) and its affiliates reserve the right to make changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice.
Visit www.macom.com for additional data sheets and product information.
For further information and support please visit:

This device is well suited for Point-to-Point Radio,
SATCOM and  Military applications.
Ordering Information
1,2
Part Number Package
XR1020-QH-A000 bulk quantity
XR1020-QH-TR0500 500 piece reel
XR1020-QH-TR1000 1000 piece reel
XR1020-QH-EV1 evaluation module
Functional Schematic
Pin Configuration
3
Pin No. Function Function